Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

32.183.20

SANIBEL
SANIBEL, inflatable pillow, blue

10 x 5c¢m

35x27cm

0.044 kg

0.0514 kg

55

200/50/1

0.22 mx0.24 mx0.44 m
10.28 kg
8605040012550
950662000080

171



